Olive Grove Bistro

Menu:

ON THE HALF SHELL:
Fresh West Coast oysters served with
Tabasco, pepper and lemon

HAKE AND CHIPS:
Battered crispy hake served with fries and
tartar sauce

CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE PLATTER (SERVES 2):
A selection of artisanal cured meats & cheese,
olives, fresh breads & butter

CHEESE PLATTER (SERVES 2):
A selection of cheeses, olives, seasonal fruits,
fresh breads & butter

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS:
Meaty Pizza
Chicken Pizza
Pizza
Pinotage Burger
Kids Special
Dessert Special

POPSICLES:

Sparkling wine infused ice lolly & non-alcoholic

ice lolly.

R180 for 6

R160

R330

R330

R185
R175
R165
R160
R75
R65

R40



