## Olive Grove Bistro Menu:

ON THE HALF SHELL: Fresh West Coast oysters served with Tabasco, pepper and lemon	R180 for 6
HAKE AND CHIPS: Battered crispy hake served with fries and tartar sauce	R160
CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE PLATTER (SERVES 2): A selection of artisanal cured meats & cheese, olives, fresh breads & butter	R330
CHEESE PLATTER (V) (SERVES 2): A selection of cheeses, olives, seasonal fruits, fresh breads & butter	R330
DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS:	
Meaty Pizza	R185
Chicken Pizza	R175
Vegetarian Pizza	R165
Pinotage Burger	R160
Kids Special	R75
Dessert Special	R65
POPSICLES: Sparkling wine infused ice lolly & non-alcoholic ice lolly.	R40

